
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 2
La Gileppe 2.7.2022

CO Liège

Nancy WENDERICKX
hamok
Circuit : D45
Distance : 4970m (Dénivelé 75m)
Temps : 0:43:29 (8'45"/km)

1/17 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Janine INMAN 0:44:19
3. Véronique BASTIN 0:45:08

1. 216 00:06:03 608m 9'57"/km
2. 201 00:04:45 00:10:48 580m 8'11"/km
3. 233 00:02:39 00:13:27 229m 11'34"/km
4. 207 00:04:47 00:18:14 497m 9'37"/km
5. 213 00:02:55 00:21:09 212m 13'45"/km
6. 246 00:02:37 00:23:46 306m 8'33"/km
7. 176 00:00:53 00:24:39 93m 9'30"/km
8. 185 00:02:09 00:26:48 265m 8'07"/km
9. 177 00:00:55 00:27:43 111m 8'15"/km

10. 197 00:02:51 00:30:34 348m 8'11"/km
11. 166 00:04:11 00:34:45 357m 11'43"/km
12. 243 00:02:53 00:37:38 339m 8'30"/km
13. 242 00:00:54 00:38:32 134m 6'43"/km
14. 237 00:02:22 00:40:54 317m 7'28"/km
15. 100 00:02:07 00:43:01 345m 6'08"/km
16. 999 00:00:28 00:43:29 131m 3'34"/km
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